10
GLF3 SERIES
Specifications
H ± .08
ELEMENT REMOVAL
CLEARENCE
M8-1.25 X 25 HEX
Head Bolt (4PLCS)

15
GLF SERIES1
How to Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code. Example:
BOX 7: Ports
Symbol Description
GLF2
S16 SAE-16 Inlet Port
S24 SAE-24 Inlet Port
2S24 Dual SAE-24 Inlet Ports
GLF32,3
S24 SAE-24 Inlet Port
2S24 Dual SAE-24 Inlet Ports
2Y32 Dual SAE 2” Code 61 Flange
Face Ports  (1/2” - 13 UNC)
GLF42,3
2Y40 Dual SAE Code 61 Flange Face
Ports  (1x2 1/2”, 1x2”)
2Y48 Dual SAE Code 61 Flange Face
Ports  (1x3”, 1x2”)
BOX 8: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
M Magnets
D Drop Tube
MD Magnets and Drop Tube
BOX 4: Seal Material
Symbol Description
B Nitrile
V Fluorocarbon
BOX 5: Indicator
Symbol Description
P 1/8” NPT gauge ports (2)
Plugged
G Pressure gauge
S Pressure switch
BOX 6: Bypass
Symbol Description
I 35 psid (2.4 bar)
Replacement Elements*
Notes:
1.	 The filter includes the element you select already installed.
2.	 A single SAE flange port connection can be achieved as follows: GLF3: Select “2Y32” at Box 7 and install
a separately purchased flange blank kit; GLF4: Select “2Y40” or “2Y48” at Box 7 and install a separately
purchased flange blank kit.
3.	 Flange blank kit (2”) part numbers are 924781 (nitrile), 926006 (fluorocarbon).
BOX 1: Filter Series
Symbol Description
GLF2 Tank Top Return Line Filter
GLF3 Tank Top Return Line Filter
GLF4 Tank Top Return Line Filter
BOX 2: Element Length
Symbol Description
1 Single
2 Double
BOX 3: Media Code
Symbol Description
02Q Microglass, 2 micron
05Q Microglass, 5 micron
10Q Microglass, 10 micron
20Q Microglass, 20 micron
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8
GLF3 2 10Q B P I S24 1
GLF2
Media
Single Length Double Length
Nitrile Fluorocarbon Nitrile Fluorocarbon
02Q 946849Q 946841Q 946853Q 946845Q
05Q 946850Q 946842Q 946854Q 946846Q
10Q 946851Q 946843Q 946855Q 946847Q
20Q 946852Q 946844Q 946856Q 946848Q
GLF3
Media